2018-19 INDIANA PACERS TELEVISION SCHEDULE
Schedule subject to change

TIMES EASTERN

as of February 13, 2019

DAY DATE VS./AT OPPONENT/MATCH-UP TIME (ET) NETWORK
PRE-SEASON

Sat 6-Oct at Memphis 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 8-Oct at Cleveland 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
REGULAR SEASON

Wed 17-Oct VS. Memphis 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 19-Oct at Milwaukee 8:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sat 20-Oct VvS. Brooklyn 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 22-Oct at Minnesota 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 24-Oct at San Antonio 8:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sat 27-Oct at Cleveland 7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 29-Oct VS. Portland 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 31-Oct at New York 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 2-Nov at Chicago 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sat 3-Nov VvS. Boston 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 5-Nov VS. Houston 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 7-Nov VvS. Philadelphia 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 9-Nov at Miami 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sun 11-Nov at Houston 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 16-Nov VvS. Miami 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sat 17-Nov VS. Atlanta 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 19-Nov VS. Utah 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 21-Nov at Charlotte 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 23-Nov VS. San Antonio 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 26-Nov at Utah 9:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Tue 27-Nov at Phoenix 9:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Thu 29-Nov at L.A. Lakers 10:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sat 1-Dec at Sacramento 10:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Tue 4-Dec VS. Chicago 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 7-Dec at Orlando 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sat 8-Dec VS. Sacramento 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 10-Dec VvS. Washington 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 12-Dec VS. Milwaukee 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 14-Dec at Philadelphia 7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sun 16-Dec VS. New York 5:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Tue 18-Dec VvS. Cleveland 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 19-Dec at Toronto 7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 21-Dec at Brooklyn 7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sun 23-Dec VS. Washington 5:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 26-Dec at Atlanta 7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 28-Dec VS. Detroit 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Mon 31-Dec VvS. Atlanta 3:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 4-Jan at Chicago 8:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Sun 6-Jan at Toronto 7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Tue 8-Jan at Cleveland 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Wed 9-Jan at Boston 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana
Fri 11-dan at New York 7:30pm FOX Sports Indiana
Tue 15-dan VS. Phoenix 7:00pm FOX Sports Indiana

Thu 17-dan VS. Philadelphia 7:00pm TNT



2018-19 INDIANA PACERS TELEVISION SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change

TIMES EASTERN

as of February 13, 2019

DAY
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Thu

Sat
Mon
Tue
Thu
Sat
Mon
Wed
Fri
Sat
Mon
Wed
Thu

Sat
Tue
Thu
Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Thu
Sun
Wed
Fri
Sat

Mon
Wed
Fri
Sun
Wed

DATE

19-Jan
20-Jan
23-Jan
26-Jan
28-Jan
30-Jan
31-Jan

2-Feb
4-Feb
5-Feb
7-Feb
9-Feb
11-Feb
13-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
25-Feb
27-Feb
28-Feb

2-Mar

5-Mar

7-Mar

10-Mar
12-Mar
14-Mar
16-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
21-Mar
24-Mar
27-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar

1-Apr
3-Apr
5-Apr
7-Apr
10-Apr

VS./AT OPPONENT/MATCH-UP

VS.
VS.
VS.

at

VS.

at
at

at
at

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

at
at
at

VS.

VS.
VS.

at
at

VS.
VS.

at
at
at
at

VS.

at
at

VS.

VS.

at

VS.
VS.

at

Dallas
Charlotte
Toronto
Memphis
Golden State
Washington
Orlando

Miami

New Orleans
L.A. Lakers
L.A. Clippers
Cleveland
Charlotte
Milwaukee
New Orleans
Washington
Detroit
Dallas
Minnesota

Orlando
Chicago
Milwaukee
Philadelphia
New York
Oklahoma City
Denver
Portland

L.A. Clippers
Golden State
Denver
Oklahoma City
Boston
Orlando

Detroit
Detroit
Boston
Brooklyn
Atlanta

TIME (ET)

7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:30pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
3:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
10:30pm
10:30pm
10:30pm
5:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm

NETWORK

FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana

FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana

FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
TNT

ABC

FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana

FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana
FOX Sports Indiana

(previously TNT)



