2018-19 INDIANA PACERS TELEVISION SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change TIMES EASTERN as of February 13, 2019

DAY PRE-SEAS	DATE ON	VS./AT	OPPONENT/MATCH-UP	TIME (ET)	<u>NETWORK</u>				
Sat	6-Oct	at	Memphis	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	8-Oct	at	Cleveland	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
REGULAR SEASON									
Wed	17-Oct	VS.	Memphis	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	19-Oct	at	Milwaukee	8:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sat	20-Oct	VS.	Brooklyn	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	22-Oct	at	Minnesota	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	24-Oct	at	San Antonio	8:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sat	27-Oct	at	Cleveland	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	29-Oct	VS.	Portland	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	31-Oct	at	New York	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
E.J.	O Nove	-1	Ohinana	0.00	FOV Coasta Indiana				
Fri	2-Nov	at	Chicago	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sat	3-Nov	VS.	Boston	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	5-Nov	VS.	Houston	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	7-Nov	vs.	Philadelphia	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	9-Nov	at	Miami	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sun	11-Nov	at	Houston	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	16-Nov	VS.	Miami	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sat	17-Nov	VS.	Atlanta	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	19-Nov	VS.	Utah	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	21-Nov	at	Charlotte	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	23-Nov	VS.	San Antonio	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	26-Nov	at	Utah	9:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Tue	27-Nov	at	Phoenix	9:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Thu	29-Nov	at	L.A. Lakers	10:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sat	1-Dec	at	Sacramento	10:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Tue	4-Dec	VS.	Chicago	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	7-Dec	at	Orlando	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sat	8-Dec	VS.	Sacramento	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	10-Dec	VS.	Washington	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	12-Dec	VS.	Milwaukee	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	14-Dec	at	Philadelphia	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sun	16-Dec	VS.	New York	5:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Tue	18-Dec	VS.	Cleveland	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	19-Dec	at	Toronto	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	21-Dec	at	Brooklyn	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sun	23-Dec	VS.	Washington	5:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	26-Dec	at	Atlanta	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	28-Dec	VS.	Detroit	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Mon	31-Dec	VS.	Atlanta	3:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	4-Jan	at	Chicago	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Sun	6-Jan	at	Toronto	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Tue	8-Jan	at	Cleveland	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Wed	9-Jan	at	Boston	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Fri	11-Jan	at	New York	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Tue	15-Jan	vs.	Phoenix	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana				
Thu	17-Jan	vs.	Philadelphia	7:00pm	TNT				

2018-19 INDIANA PACERS TELEVISION SCHEDULE

Schedule subject to change TIMES EASTERN as of February 13, 2019

<u>DAY</u>	<u>DATE</u>	VS./AT	OPPONENT/MATCH-UP	TIME (ET)	<u>NETWORK</u>	
Sat	19-Jan	VS.	Dallas	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sun	20-Jan	VS.	Charlotte	6:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Wed	23-Jan	VS.	Toronto	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sat	26-Jan	at	Memphis	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Mon	28-Jan	VS.	Golden State	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Wed	30-Jan	at	Washington	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Thu	31-Jan	at	Orlando	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sat	2-Feb	at	Miami	7:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Mon	4-Feb	at	New Orleans	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Tue	5-Feb	VS.	L.A. Lakers	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Thu	7-Feb	VS.	L.A. Clippers	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sat	9-Feb	VS.	Cleveland	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Mon	11-Feb	VS.	Charlotte	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Wed	13-Feb	VS.	Milwaukee	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Fri	22-Feb	VS.	New Orleans	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sat	23-Feb	at	Washington	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Mon	25-Feb	at	Detroit	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Wed	27-Feb	at	Dallas	8:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Thu	28-Feb	VS.	Minnesota	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	(previously TNT)
Sat	2-Mar	VS.	Orlando	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Tue	5-Mar	VS.	Chicago	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Thu	7-Mar	at	Milwaukee	8:00pm	TNT	
Sun	10-Mar	at	Philadelphia	3:30pm	ABC	
Tue	12-Mar	VS.	New York	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Thu	14-Mar	VS.	Oklahoma City	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sat	16-Mar	at	Denver	9:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Mon	18-Mar	at	Portland	10:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Tue	19-Mar	at	L.A. Clippers	10:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Thu	21-Mar	at	Golden State	10:30pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sun	24-Mar	VS.	Denver	5:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Wed	27-Mar	at	Oklahoma City	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Fri	29-Mar	at	Boston	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sat	30-Mar	vs.	Orlando	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Mon	1-Apr	vs.	Detroit	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Wed	3-Apr	at	Detroit	7:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Fri	5-Apr	VS.	Boston	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Sun	7-Apr	VS.	Brooklyn	5:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	
Wed	10-Apr	at	Atlanta	8:00pm	FOX Sports Indiana	